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199204200000
51561

04/20/1992
02:20:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMYTH,
DOUGLAS

199204280000
62721

04/28/1992
12:29:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SAIN,
STEPHEN P

199204280000
62731

04/28/1992
12:29:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES O DONNELL,
RANDALL C

199204280000
62741

04/28/1992
12:29:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MILLOIT,
JOHN
FREDERICK

199205260000
92331

05/26/1992
08:37:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES COUCHMAN,
JOHN
ROBERT

199205260000
92341

05/26/1992
08:37:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CATRETT,
JIMMIE H

199205260000
92351

05/26/1992
08:37:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES YARBROUGH,
GEORGE
ALAN

199206290001
25421

06/29/1992
03:31:41

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ROBBINS,
DOUGLAS E

199206290001
25411

06/29/1992
03:31:41

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES RYAN,
SHARON ANN

199206190001
16811

06/19/1992
08:55:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND,
HENRY C

199206190001
16821

06/19/1992
08:55:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMYTH,
DOUGLAS

199206190001
16861

06/19/1992
08:55:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
FRED F JR

199206190001
16911

06/19/1992
08:55:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
MARCUS W

199206190001
16901

06/19/1992
08:55:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KITSELL,
ROBERT W

199206190001
16841

06/19/1992
08:55:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
ANTHONY P

199206190001
16921

06/19/1992
08:55:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CLAUDE R

199206190001
16941

06/19/1992
08:55:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KEIL, JAMES E

199206190001
16951

06/19/1992
08:55:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BROCK,
BYRON H



199207070001
31631

07/07/1992
08:02:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199207070001
31621

199207070001
32501

07/07/1992
12:16:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BOYD,
RICHARD F

199208180001
73001

08/18/1992
08:31:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BRYAN,
THOMAS A

199208180001
72991

08/18/1992
08:31:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DEES, JERRY
A

199208180001
73021

08/18/1992
08:31:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SCHWARZ,
JAY R

199208180001
73031

08/18/1992
08:31:55

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
JOSEPH I  III

199208180001
73061

08/18/1992
08:31:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
WILLIAM T III

199208180001
73071

08/18/1992
08:32:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CONSTANTIN
E, TOM L III

199208180001
73081

08/18/1992
08:32:01

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL,
MICHAEL B

199208180001
73131

08/18/1992
08:32:06

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STAKES,
BENJAMIN

199208180001
73101

08/18/1992
08:32:03

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
WILLIAM C

199208180001
73111

08/18/1992
08:32:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LONG, JOHN
W JR


