Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204200000 51561	04/20/1992 02:20:50	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTH, DOUGLAS						
199204280000 62721	04/28/1992 12:29:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIN, STEPHEN P						
199204280000 62731	04/28/1992 12:29:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	O DONNELL, RANDALL C						
199204280000 62741	04/28/1992 12:29:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLOIT, JOHN FREDERICK						
199205260000 92331	05/26/1992 08:37:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	COUCHMAN, JOHN ROBERT						
199205260000 92341	05/26/1992 08:37:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CATRETT, JIMMIE H						
199205260000 92351	05/26/1992 08:37:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	YARBROUGH, GEORGE ALAN						
199206290001 25421	06/29/1992 03:31:41	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBBINS, DOUGLAS E						
199206290001 25411	06/29/1992 03:31:41	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	RYAN, SHARON ANN						
199206190001 16811	06/19/1992 08:55:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND, HENRY C						
199206190001 16821	06/19/1992 08:55:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTH, DOUGLAS						
199206190001 16861	06/19/1992 08:55:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, FRED F JR						
199206190001 16911	06/19/1992 08:55:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, MARCUS W						
199206190001 16901	06/19/1992 08:55:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KITSELL, ROBERT W						
199206190001 16841	06/19/1992 08:55:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, ANTHONY P						
199206190001 16921	06/19/1992 08:55:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CLAUDE R						
199206190001 16941	06/19/1992 08:55:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KEIL, JAMES E						
199206190001 16951	06/19/1992 08:55:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK, BYRON H						

		_		_					
199207070001 31631	07/07/1992 08:02:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO			199207070001 31621	
199207070001 32501	07/07/1992 12:16:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD, RICHARD F				
199208180001 73001	08/18/1992 08:31:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYAN, THOMAS A				
199208180001 72991	08/18/1992 08:31:50	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DEES, JERRY A				
199208180001 73021	08/18/1992 08:31:54	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHWARZ, JAY R				
199208180001 73031	08/18/1992 08:31:55	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, JOSEPH I III				
199208180001 73061	08/18/1992 08:31:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, WILLIAM T III				
199208180001 73071	08/18/1992 08:32:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CONSTANTIN E, TOM L III				
199208180001 73081	08/18/1992 08:32:01	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL, MICHAEL B				
199208180001 73131	08/18/1992 08:32:06	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	STAKES, BENJAMIN				
199208180001 73101	08/18/1992 08:32:03	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, WILLIAM C				
199208180001 73111	08/18/1992 08:32:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, JOHN W JR				